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SN Month Events Date/Days     Days
01 April Eid-Ul-Fitar 22-04-2023 (Fri.) 1
02 June Bakrid 29-06-2023 (Thu.) 1
03 July Muharram 29-07-2023 (sat) 1
04  August Raksha Bandhan 30-08-2023 ( Wed.) 1
05 September Janmashtmi 07-09-2023 (Thu.) 1
06 September Viswakarma Puja 17-09-2023 (Sun.) 1
07 November Guru Nanak Jayanti 27-11-2-23 (Mon.) 1
09 December Christmas Day 25-12-2023 (Mon) 1
10 Dec. & Jan. New Year’s Day 30 Dec-23 to 2 Jan-24 4
11 January Makar Shankranti 15-01-2024 (Mon.) 1

12 March Maha Shivratri 08-03-2024 (Fri.) 1

01. August Independence Day 15-08-2023 (Thu.) 1

02 September Teacher’s Day 05-09-2023 (Tue.) 1

03 October Gandhi / Lalbahadur

jayanti 02-10-2023 (Mon.) 1

04 November Children’s Day 14-11-2023 (Tue.) 1

05 January Republic Day 26-01-2024 (Fri.) 1

06 February Saraswati Puja 14 & 15-02-2024 2

01. June & July Summer Vacation 13-06-2023 to 04-07-2023 22

 02 October Durga Puja 20-10-2023 to 25-10-2023 6

 03 November Deepawali & Chhath Puja 11-11-2023 to 21-11-2023 11

 04 March Holi 23-03-2024 to 26-03-2024 4

01. Perodic Test-I (20) 06-06-2023 to 10-06-2023

02. Perodic Test-II (20) 25-07-2023 to  28-07-2023

03. Term-I Exam. (80) 18-09-2023 to 30-09-2023

04. Perodic Test-III (20) 24-11-2023 to 29-11-2023

05. Perodic Test-IV (20) 29-01-2024 to  01-02-2024

06. Term-II Exam (80) 12-03-2024 to 22-03-2024

List of Celebration

List of Vacation

Tentative Date of Examinations

Date may be changed according to situation.


